

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
JODHPUR

S.B. Civil Misc. Appeal No. 964/2022

Sohani Devi

-----Appellant

Versus

Paburam

-----Respondent

For Appellant(s)

: Mr. Sandeep Bishnoi for
Mr. Trilok Joshi

For Respondent(s)

:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MADAN GOPAL VYAS

Order

20/09/2024

Service is complete.

List this case for hearing in third week of October, 2024.

(MADAN GOPAL VYAS),J