

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
JODHPUR

S.B. Civil Misc. Appeal No. 964/2022

Sohani Devi
-----Appellant

Versus

Paburam
-----Respondent

For Appellant(s) : Mr. Trilok Joshi.
For Respondent(s) :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARUN MONGA

Order

22/05/2025

No grounds for early hearing are made out. Application (I.A. No.1/2025) stand dismissed.

List on 08.08.2025, the date already fixed.

(ARUN MONGA),J