

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
JODHPUR

S.B. Civil Misc. Appeal No. 964/2022

Sohani Devi

----Appellant

Versus

Paburam

----Respondent

For Appellant(s) : Mr. Aman Bishnoi Bola

For Respondent(s) : Mr. S.K. Sankhla

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARUN MONGA

Order

18/11/2025

At the request of learned counsel for the appellant, list the matter for arguments on 09.12.2025.

(ARUN MONGA),J

73-devanshi/-